2019-2020 Bayview Secondary School Council
Meeting Agenda

Date: Thursday, September 19, 2019
Time: 7:00 p.m.—8:30 p.m.

Place: BSS School Library

Co-Chairs: Ben Schu, David Fan
Agenda

Welcome
Approve Agenda
Approve Last Minutes
Student Council Report
Teacher Rep Report
Principal Updates
Business
a. Attendance Form
b. School Council Membership & Executive Officers
i. Commitment
ii. Descriptions
c. Election
i. Introductions
ii. Voting
iii. Ballot Counting
Meeting Dates
Events
i. Funding
ii. Upcoming
f. Parent Support Group Plan
g. Treasure Report & Budget Update
8. Other Business

NouhkwbhpeE

a. Next Meeting: October 31, 2019
b. Snacks

9. Adjourn

7:00
7:02
7:02
7:05
7:10
7:15

7:15

7:15
7:40
7:50

8:00
8:10
8:15

8:30



