2019-2020 Bayview Secondary School Council

Meeting Agenda

Date: Thursday, September 19, 2019	
Time: 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.	
Place: BSS School Library	
Co-Chairs: Ben Schu, David Fan	
Agenda	
1. Welcome	7:00
2. Approve Agenda	7:02
3. Approve Last Minutes	7:02
4. Student Council Report	7:05
5. Teacher Rep Report	7:10
6. Principal Updates	7:15
7. Business	
a. Attendance Form	7:15
b. School Council Membership & Executive Officers	
i. Commitment	
ii. Descriptions	
c. <u>Election</u>	
i. Introductions	
ii. Voting	
iii. Ballot Counting	7:15
d. Meeting Dates	7:40
e. Events	7:50
i. Funding	
ii. Upcoming	
f. Parent Support Group Plan	8:00
g. Treasure Report & Budget Update	8:10
8. Other Business	8:15
a. Next Meeting: October 31, 2019	
b. Snacks	

8:30

9. Adjourn